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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 T. Rathka
2 R. Crocker
3 K. Handzel
4 M. Kline (Shrek)
5 T. Ross
6 C. Goodrich
7 A. Garcia
8 J. Barnes Jr.
9 A. Santoyo

10 L. Ramirez (Lou)
11 C. Darnell
12 S. Herrera

13 S. Skaggs
14 D. Shatas
15 M. Von Der Bruegge
16 S. Weidner
17 R. Reynolds
18 T. Blanchard
19 W. Townley
20 L. Ramirez (Luke)
21 J. Gilmore
22 B. Surritte
23 S. Ricklefs
24 L. Penix

25 K. Braughton
26 R. Seitter
27 J. Bush
28 C. Decker
29 J. Eaton
30 C. Brooks
31 R. Johnson
32 M. Thaxton
33 Z. Arsenijevic
34 S. Sampel
35 L. Nikkel
36 J. Gould

37 J. Snowden
38 S. Kunde
39 B. Rogers
40 M. Balandron
41 E. Herrera
42 C. Hill
43 M. Burnau Sr.
44 M. Williams
45 J. Barnes Sr.
46 G. Taylor
47 B. Ramirez
48 B. Heinlein

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  08/17   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  No points  Manually assigned
Wk02  08/24   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  No points  Manually assigned
Wk03  08/31   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  No points  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  No points  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  No points  Manually assigned

Wk06  09/21   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk07  09/28 - 4-   2-  6   3-  7   5-  9  12-  8  13- 10  11- 16  14- 18  15- 19  21- 17  23- 20  25- 22
Wk08  09/28   6- 48 - 7-   2-  9  12-  3  13-  5  16-  8  18- 10  11- 19  14- 21  23- 15  25- 17  27- 20
Wk09  10/05   7- 46  48-  9 -12-  13-  2   3- 16   5- 18  19-  8  21- 10  23- 11  14- 25  15- 27  17- 29
Wk10  10/05  43-  9  12- 46  13- 48 -16-  18-  2  19-  3   5- 21   8- 23  10- 25  11- 27  14- 29  15- 31

Wk11  10/12  26- 24  25- 27  28- 30  29- 32  34- 31  33- 36  38- 35  37- 40  41- 39  44- 42  45- 43  46- 47
Wk12  10/12  19- 32  34- 21  36- 24  38- 25  28- 40  29- 41  31- 44  33- 45  35- 47   1- 37   4- 39  42-  6
Wk13  10/19  16- 36  38- 18  19- 40  21- 41  24- 44  45- 25  47- 28  29-  1  31-  4  33-  6   7- 35  10- 37
Wk14  10/19  14- 38  40- 16  18- 41  44- 19  21- 45  24- 47  25-  1  28-  4   6- 29   7- 31  33- 10  12- 35
Wk15  10/26  11- 40  14- 41  44- 16  18- 45  19- 47   1- 21   4- 24   6- 25   7- 28  29- 10  12- 31  13- 33

Wk16  10/26  44-  8  45-  9  47- 11   1- 14   4- 16   6- 18  19-  7  10- 21  24- 12  25- 13  28- 15  17- 29
Wk17  11/02   3- 47   5-  1   8-  4   9-  6   7- 11  10- 14  16- 12  13- 18  15- 19  17- 21  24- 20  25- 22
Wk18  11/02  20- 29  22- 31  23- 33  26- 35  37- 27  39- 30  32- 42  43- 34  36- 46  38- 48   2- 40  41-  3
Wk19  11/09   2- 15  27- 17   7-  5  39- 40  10- 47  33- 48  22- 16  23- 12  29-  8   9-  1  11-  6   4- 37  Manually assigned
Wk20  11/16  18- 34  36- 19  38- 21  24- 40  41- 25  28- 44  29- 45  31- 47  33-  1  35-  4   6- 37  39-  7

Wk21  11/16   5- 45   8- 47   1-  9  11-  4  14-  6   7- 16  10- 18  19- 12  21- 13  24- 15  17- 25  28- 20
Wk22  11/30  10- 39  42- 12  13- 43  15- 46  48- 17  20-  2  22-  3   5- 23   8- 26  27-  9  11- 30  32- 14
Wk23  11/30   9- 41  11- 44  14- 45  47- 16   1- 18   4- 19  21-  6   7- 24  10- 25  12- 28  29- 13  15- 31
Wk24  12/07   6- 43  46-  7  10- 48  12-  2  13-  3  15-  5  17-  8  20-  9  22- 11  14- 23  26- 16  18- 27
Wk25  12/07  27- 21  30- 24  25- 32  28- 34  29- 36  31- 38  40- 33  41- 35  37- 44  39- 45  42- 47  43-  1

Wk26  12/14  40-  4  31-  5  33-  2  13- 10  35- 28  42- 43  14- 25   8- 29  46-  9  16- 19  15- 12  44- 34
Wk27  12/14  32- 17  39- 14  11-  3  45- 44  46-  2  18- 35  24- 48  16- 31  30- 38  43- 29  23- 41  22- 13
Wk28  12/21  33- 19  15- 45   4- 34   8-  3  38- 20  32-  6  27- 23  17- 10  12-  7  40- 44   5-  9  16-  2
Wk29  12/21  39- 42  19- 29   6- 38   5- 18  45- 23  48- 33   1- 22  36-  7  13- 34  26- 41  40- 17  24- 28
Wk30  12/28   2- 18   7-  6  40- 36  37- 29  10- 41  12- 22  30-  4   1- 13  26- 15  34- 27  46- 24  19- 25

Wk31  12/28  45-  1  27- 10  31- 37  19- 11   6-  4  17- 23   5- 39  34- 32  25-  8   9- 35  48- 18  20- 12
Wk32  01/04  27-  2  15- 39   9- 47  17- 10   7-  5  29-  1  22- 23  33- 38  28- 30   8-  6  19- 46  12- 40  Manually assigned
Wk33  01/11  29-  5  41- 40   7- 13   6- 27  11- 21  44-  1  45- 10  25- 42  28-  2  15- 17  39- 19   3- 46
Wk34  01/11   8-  9  44- 20  12- 10  22- 23  25- 24  38- 40  15- 13  21- 43  16- 35  45- 47  37- 33  31- 48
Wk35  01/18  31-  3   4- 38  45- 17  30- 26  18- 43  34- 20   7- 47  24- 14  39- 33  13- 12  16- 28  29-  9

Wk36  01/18  48- 46   1- 34  15- 47  32- 36  42- 14  41-  4  12- 17  18- 11  19- 37  10-  7  35-  2   8-  5
Wk37  01/25  34- 23  43- 46  21- 19  35- 48  39- 29  26- 45  44- 36  47- 20  11-  5   2- 14  32-  7  40- 30
Wk38  01/25  25- 16  12- 26  27- 44  17- 38  47-  1  46- 11   2- 21   3- 39  45-  6   4- 36  31- 42  33- 18
Wk39  02/01  30- 44   9- 11  16- 14  41- 47   3- 37   5- 24  18- 19  48- 28  43- 31  21- 33  22- 45   4- 23
Wk40  02/01  47-  6  18- 37  48- 42  40-  7  16-  9  14- 28   3- 43   2-  5   1- 36   8- 24  20- 27  26- 10

Wk41  02/08  13- 26  28- 25  24- 29  34- 12  33-  5  21- 37   8- 11   9- 19  27- 41  42-  3  38- 36   6- 17
Wk42  02/08  22- 10  21- 35  43-  8   4- 15  31- 19  25- 39  42- 29  46- 33  23- 20  48- 11  30-  1  47- 32
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk43  02/15  41- 12  17- 36   9- 28   2- 42  44- 32  30- 10  35- 46  40-  6  18-  3  31- 39  25- 29  45- 38
Wk44  02/15  38- 15  23- 13  39- 46  33- 24  22- 34  47- 27  37-  9   4- 26  29- 21  28-  5  14-  3   7- 41
Wk45  02/22   2- 27  47- 15   9-  1  17- 10   7- 39   5- 29  22- 19   6- 46  24- 23  25-  8  28- 48  33- 30  Manually assigned
Wk46  02/29   7- 20  47- 30  35-  5  16- 43  40- 26  36- 13  28- 31  44- 22  48- 14  37- 46   8- 21   1- 15
Wk47  02/29  36- 27  32- 22  30- 23  20-  1   8- 48   9- 31  34- 40  38- 41  42- 24  18- 25  43- 11  14- 21

Wk48  03/07  24- 35   2- 48  20- 26  25-  9  15- 30  16- 29  41- 32  12- 27  47- 40   6-  1  10- 34  37- 42
Wk49  03/07  43- 28  16-  3  41- 22  46- 21  36- 12   2-  8   6- 20  23- 15  44- 17  32- 38  13-  4  11- 39
Wk50  03/14  37- 11  33-  8  32-  1  14- 31  27-  7  19-  3  26- 38  45- 30   4- 10  20- 22  47- 44  35- 43
Wk51  03/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk52  03/21   4- 48   6-  2   3-  7  10-  5  12-  8  13-  9  11- 15  14- 17  20- 16  22- 18  19- 23  21- 26

Wk53  03/21  21- 30  24- 32  34- 25  36- 28   5- 13   8- 15  33- 41  35- 44  14- 22  23- 16  18- 26  27- 19
Wk54  03/28  42-  7  10- 43  46- 12  48- 13   2- 15   3- 17  20-  5  22-  8   9- 23  11- 26  27- 14  30- 16
Wk55  03/28  12- 37  13- 39  42- 15  43- 17  20- 46  22- 48  23-  2  26-  3   5- 27  30-  8   9- 32  34- 11
Wk56  04/04  35- 13  37- 15  17- 39  42- 20  43- 22  23- 46  48- 26  27-  2   3- 30   5- 32  34-  8   9- 36
Wk57  04/04  15- 33  35- 17  37- 20  39- 22  23- 42  43- 26  46- 27  30- 48   2- 32   3- 34  36-  5  38-  8

Wk58  04/11   2- 27  47-  9  15-  1  39-  7  10- 17  33-  5  22- 28  19- 29   4- 46   8- 43  36- 24   6- 48  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  08/17  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  No points  Manually assigned
Wk02  08/24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  No points  Manually assigned
Wk03  08/31  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  No points  Manually assigned
Wk04  09/07  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  No points  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/14  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  No points  Manually assigned

Wk06  09/21  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk07  09/28  27- 24  26- 29  31- 28  33- 30  32- 35  34- 38  36- 39  42- 37  44- 40  45- 41  43- 47 -46-
Wk08  09/28  29- 22  31- 24  33- 26  35- 28  38- 30  32- 39  34- 42  44- 36  37- 45  40- 47 -41-  43-  1
Wk09  10/05  20- 31  22- 33  24- 35  26- 38  28- 39  30- 42  44- 32  34- 45  36- 47 -37-   1- 40  41-  4
Wk10  10/05  17- 33  35- 20  38- 22  39- 24  42- 26  44- 28  45- 30  32- 47 -34-  36-  1  37-  4  40-  6

Wk11  10/12   1- 48   4-  2   6-  3   7-  5  10-  8   9- 12  13- 11  14- 15  17- 16  20- 18  22- 19  23- 21
Wk12  10/12   7- 43  10- 46  48- 12   2- 13  15-  3   5- 17  20-  8  22-  9  11- 23  26- 14  16- 27  18- 30
Wk13  10/19  39- 12  42- 13  15- 43  17- 46  48- 20  22-  2  23-  3  26-  5   8- 27   9- 30  11- 32  34- 14
Wk14  10/19  13- 37  39- 15  42- 17  20- 43  46- 22  23- 48   2- 26   3- 27   5- 30   8- 32  34-  9  11- 36
Wk15  10/26  15- 35  17- 37  39- 20  22- 42  43- 23  46- 26  27- 48  30-  2   3- 32   5- 34  36-  8   9- 38

Wk16  10/26  20- 31  33- 22  35- 23  26- 37  39- 27  30- 42  43- 32  34- 46  36- 48   2- 38   3- 40  41-  5
Wk17  11/02  23- 28  26- 29  27- 31  33- 30  32- 35  37- 34  39- 36  42- 38  43- 40  46- 41  48- 44  45-  2
Wk18  11/02   5- 44   8- 45  47-  9   1- 11  14-  4  16-  6  18-  7  10- 19  12- 21  13- 24  25- 15  17- 28
Wk19  11/09  42- 44  14- 20  38- 30  41- 24  46- 34  25- 31  28- 19  13- 32   3- 26  43- 35  18- 36  21- 45  Manually assigned
Wk20  11/16  10- 42  12- 43  46- 13  15- 48  17-  2  20-  3  22-  5   8- 23  26-  9  11- 27  30- 14  16- 32

Wk21  11/16  29- 22  23- 31  33- 26  27- 35  37- 30  39- 32  34- 42  43- 36  38- 46  40- 48   2- 41   3- 44
Wk22  11/30  34- 16  36- 18  19- 38  21- 40  24- 41  25- 44  45- 28  47- 29   1- 31  33-  4   6- 35   7- 37
Wk23  11/30  33- 17  35- 20  22- 37  39- 23  26- 42  27- 43  46- 30  48- 32   2- 34   3- 36   5- 38  40-  8
Wk24  12/07  19- 30  32- 21  24- 34  36- 25  28- 38  40- 29  31- 41  33- 44  35- 45  37- 47  39-  1  42-  4
Wk25  12/07   4- 46   6- 48   7-  2   3- 10  12-  5  13-  8  15-  9  11- 17  20- 14  22- 16  18- 23  19- 26

Wk26  12/14  26- 32  37- 39  30- 27  38-  1   3- 48  21- 18  11- 24  45-  7   6- 22  41- 20  17- 47  36- 23
Wk27  12/14  27-  1   5- 19   8- 42  34-  7   9- 33  26- 47  36- 20  21- 28  37- 25  15- 40   4- 12   6- 10
Wk28  12/21  43- 24   1- 41  21- 25  37- 28  13- 47  36- 30  26- 22  46- 31  42- 11  39- 35  29- 48  14- 18
Wk29  12/21  44- 10  30- 12  20- 32  14-  9  27- 15  43- 37  47-  4   2-  3  16-  8  31- 21  46- 25  35- 11
Wk30  12/28  31- 11  38- 47  14- 33  48- 39  20- 17  44- 23  32- 45   5- 42   9- 43  28-  8  35-  3  21- 16

Wk31  12/28  14- 29  44- 26  28- 46  16- 24  22- 40   7- 38  30- 13  36- 47  21-  3  42- 33  43-  2  15- 41
Wk32  01/04  42- 21  41- 24  48- 25  37- 26  35- 11  20- 34  16- 32  14- 44   4-  3  43- 36  13- 31  18- 45  Manually assigned
Wk33  01/11  35- 33  43- 14  12- 47  30- 22  18- 24   8- 31  16- 37  38- 34   4- 20  32- 23  26- 36  48-  9
Wk34  01/11  28- 19  18- 42  17-  7   6- 36  11- 14  29- 46  41- 34   1-  4  39-  2  27- 26  32- 30   5-  3
Wk35  01/18  37-  2  11- 25  10- 15  32- 27  42- 21  48-  5  19- 35  44- 41  40-  1  36- 22  23-  6   8- 46

Wk36  01/18  16- 39  21- 24  13- 45  23- 26  25- 43   3-  9  38- 44  40- 20  33- 28  30-  6  27- 22  31- 29
Wk37  01/25  42-  9  28-  3  18- 16  41- 17   1- 10   4- 27  12-  6  15- 22  31- 24  38- 13   8- 37  33- 25
Wk38  01/25  22-  7  20- 10  23- 40  35-  8  29- 28  15- 14   5- 43   9- 24  32- 19  48- 37  41- 13  30- 34
Wk39  02/01   6- 15  29- 35  34- 36  13- 20   8- 39   2- 25  42- 46  32- 12   7- 26   1- 17  38- 10  27- 40
Wk40  02/01  38- 23  31- 33  11- 29   4- 45  19- 46  17- 22  21- 39  25- 35  30- 41  44- 12  15- 34  32- 13
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk41  02/08  30- 20  46- 16  43- 48  44- 15   2- 31  32- 10   1- 23  18- 39  14- 35   4-  7  40- 45  22- 47
Wk42  02/08  41- 36   2-  9   3- 24  40- 12   5- 16   6- 13  28- 18  37- 14  27- 38  34- 45  44-  7  26- 17
Wk43  02/15  48- 21  22-  4  37-  5  43- 33  34- 26  15- 20   8- 14  27- 13  23- 47  16- 11  19- 24   1-  7
Wk44  02/15  18-  8  40- 32  31- 35  11-  2  44-  6  12-  1  48- 25  17- 30  10- 36  19- 43  42- 16  20- 45
Wk45  02/22  12- 42   4- 35  20- 37  32- 40  41- 21  38- 26  34- 43  18- 16  36- 14  44- 11   3- 31  13- 45  Manually assigned

Wk46  02/29   3- 25  34-  6   9- 39  42- 19   4- 32  41- 45  17- 27  23- 10  18- 29  24-  2  33- 11  38- 12
Wk47  02/29  12- 45  13- 17   4- 44  10- 47  35- 37  33- 16   7- 15   6- 26  46-  5  29-  3  28- 39   2- 19
Wk48  03/07  17-  4   7- 23  38- 22   5- 21  36- 45  11- 28   3- 33  19-  8  13- 44  14- 46  31- 18  43- 39
Wk49  03/07  47- 34  45- 27  26-  1  25- 31  30-  7  42- 35  40- 10  29- 33  48- 19  18-  9  14-  5  37- 24
Wk50  03/14  40- 13  15- 36  41-  6  46- 18  23- 12  24- 39  29-  2  16- 48  34- 17  25-  5   9- 21  28- 42

Wk51  03/14  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk52  03/21  24- 27  25- 30  32- 28  29- 34  31- 36  38- 33  35- 40  41- 37  44- 39  45- 42  47- 43  46-  1
Wk53  03/21  46-  6  48-  7   2- 10  12-  3  38- 29  31- 40   9- 17  20- 11  45- 37  47- 39   1- 42   4- 43
Wk54  03/28  32- 18  19- 34  36- 21  24- 38  40- 25  28- 41  44- 29  31- 45  47- 33  35-  1  37-  4  39-  6
Wk55  03/28  36- 14  16- 38  40- 18  19- 41  21- 44  45- 24  25- 47  28-  1  29-  4   6- 31   7- 33  10- 35

Wk56  04/04  11- 38  14- 40  16- 41  18- 44  45- 19  47- 21  24-  1   4- 25  28-  6   7- 29  10- 31  12- 33
Wk57  04/04   9- 40  41- 11  44- 14  45- 16  47- 18   1- 19   4- 21  24-  6  25-  7  10- 28  12- 29  13- 31
Wk58  04/11  40- 25  23- 35  21- 42  30- 20  12- 26  37-  3  14- 41  44- 38  11- 18  16- 32  31- 45  34- 13  Manually assigned


